99.5mm
56.5m
m
R5 C3
龙学明 马永南 洪世鹏
2024.08.17
350-xxxx 标贴/主机(美规)
技术要求：
1.材质：PET+PET耐擦拭膜 （50#哑白PET，加强胶，过光膜 ，环保料）
2.印刷颜色：PMS 7545C
3.成品尺寸：99.5*56.5mm
4.尺寸公差：±0.2
5.单面背胶，粘性好：
  1）粘着力：以180度角，300mm/min的速度拉动（使用自动标贴拉力实验机）进行测试，
       胶底粘着力应满足大于等于1.0kgf/25mm;
6.耐高底温，经过-20°C到80°C高低温冲击和持续80°C（4H）高温无起泡、起翘等不良。
7.符合最新ROHS标准
Model：                                                                    HKE2500A-A
Discharging Temperature：                            -10-40℃
Charging Temperature：                                  0-40℃
AC Input：                                                               120V~ 15A 60Hz
Input Power：                                                        Max 1800W
DC Input:                                                   10.5-16V    8A or
                                                                  17-72V    24A
Total Output Power：                                         2856W
Car Charger Output：                                       12V   10A Max 120W
AC Output(x4)：  120V~ 60Hz Each:2400W Total:Max 2500W
USB-A Output(x2)：   5V   3A /9V   2A /12V   1.5A  Max 18W
USB-C Output(x2)：   5V   3A /9V   3A /12V   3A /15V   3A /
                                   20V   5A  Max 100W
RoHS
REACH
 Made in China
The symbol indicating
separate collection for
Electrical and Electronic
Equipment
Address: Huntkey Park, Banxue
Road, Bantian, Shenzhen,China
This device complies with part 15 of
the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to
the following two conditions: (1) This
device may not cause harmful
interference, and (2) this device must
accept any interference received,
including interference that may
cause undesired operation.
FCC ID: 2AVYR-HKE2500A-A
IC:11568A-HKE2500AA